Estimated Cost. OD 1 F F WS 17 RES CO RES EVA INV MV To Inspect Velicide No SHC 1041P Shorts of velocide No SHC 1041P The UC 1 Chassis frame / Body Structure affocided due to cellidan. Data / Time Actor I Instruction To National Actor I Instruction To
To kespect Velicle No SHC 1041P To kespect Velicle No SHC 1041P When She
To inspect Velicie No SHC 1041P If weeks to make the time of inspection. Bal or Market Value: IDAC Accodent Rport Consistent? Yes or No Gia / RPS Seen: Consistent? Yes or No Cal / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date / Devan Account of Inspection Date / Devan Account of Inspection Date / Devan Account of Inspection SHOUL ANC: Insured 15td 1NI 1MA Speading U59103: Tradity Insured 15td 1NI 1MA Speading U59103: Tradity Insured 15td 1NI 1MA Speading U59103: Tradity Insured 15td 1NI 1MA Engine Colour blue ANC: Insured 15td 1NI 1MA Speading U59103: Tradity Insured 15td 1NI 1MA Engine Colour blue ANC: Insured 15td 1NI 1MA Speading U59103: Tradity Insured 15td 1NI 1MA Engine Colour blue ANC: Insured 15td 1NI 1MA Engine Colour blue Ance 15td 1NI 1MA Engine Colour blue ANC: Insured 15td 1NI 1MA Engine Colour blue ANC: Insured 15td 1NI 1MA Engine Colour blue Ance 15td 1NI 1MA Engine Colour blue ANC: Insured 15td 1NI 1MA Engine Colour blue Ance 15td 1NI 1MA Engine Eng
Colour Solve ACC. Insured 15td 18tl MA So Reading US9103 TMadby Insured 15td 18tl MA So Reading US9103 TMadby Insured 15td 18tl MA EngNo. Cition No. Cition Second Condition No. Cition No. Ci
Separation of the commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal or Market Value: IDAC Acadeni Rport Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seex: Consistent?: Yes or No Est Repairs Lum Sumt 20 % 3 Val.: Yos or No Date: Corking SASSAK EngNio. Collor: Lum LC 85 CUTu 107 386 Gen. Cond: Gad I Fet I Poor I Burnt Siering Industrial Tummed I Lesked I Burnt or Brake: Inorder I Jammed I Lesked I Burn
Sp. Reading USQ103 TM-addy Insured (31d / M / M A Eng/No. Chlory No. Chaire
Chlor: KMHC85CUTU 107386 Claims No CDMCG21001569-001 Sum housed: Excoss [Client's Record] Make of Veh Chlor: KMHC85CUTU 107386 Gen. Cond. God Febt Poor Burnt or Burnt or Brake. Inother Jammed Lesked Burnt or Brake. Inother Jammed Inothe
Claims No CDMCG21001569-001 Som leaves: [Client's Record] Make of Veh [Policy Condition] Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal or Market Value: [DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs. Lum Sum: 20
Claims No CDMCG21001569-001 Som leaves: [Client's Record] Make of Veh [Policy Condition] Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal or Market Value: [DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs. Lum Sum: 20
Steering Inocar Jammed Leaked Burnt or
Brake: Inorder Jammed Leaked Burnt or
Modi: NIII (Rim) STO A/Rim or . Tyre Site: F: 95/65 (715 R: 95/65 (715 95/65 (71
Tyre Site: F: 95/65 (715) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Toyo/yoko or Wcsile/hc
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. NIS O/S
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est Repairs. Lum Sum. 20 % 3 Val.: Yos or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date. Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction Tc /Date: ZU1/5 ? Date / Time Action / Instruction Tc /Date: ZU1/5 ? Date / Time Action / Instruction Tc /Date: ZU1/5 ? BS / DUN/EXNOVA/GY/FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUM! / TOYO/YOKO or WC (A) All / Contacted: Toyo/YOKO or Toyo/YOKO or WC (A) All / Contacted: Toyo/YOKO or WC (A) All / Contacted: Toyo/YOKO or Toyo/YOKO or WC (A) All / Contacted: Toyo/YOKO or Toyo/YOKO or Toyo/YOKO or Toyo/YOKO or Toyo/YOKO or Toyo/YOKO or Toy
TOYO/YOKO or W(\$\frac{1}{2}\text{hc} \text{Bal or Markel Value:} TOYO/YOKO or W(\$\frac{1}{2}\text{hc} \text{Mc} \text{Bal or Markel Value:} Fight Repart
Bal or Markel Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No L/Bal. Mm R/Bal. Mm L/Bal. Survey held at Do.O.A. S 10 2 0 0 CA REV REP. 24 HRS Date: Percon Contacted: Date / Time Accon / Instruction To bale: Consistent?: Yes or No L/Bal. Mm L/Bal. Mm L/Bal. Survey held at Do.O.A. S 10 2 Dos. of Damages: Frt Rear O/S (1/S) U/C Rooftop or The U/C Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to collision.
Ball or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est Repairs. Lum Surri: 20 % 3 Val.: Yos or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN/OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction Tc hate: ZU 45 }
Date Time Action / Instruction Consistent? Yes or No Consistent? Yes or No Yes or No
Consistent?: Yes or No Est Repairs. Lum Surr. 20 % 3 Val.: Yos or No CA REV REP. 24 HRS Date. Percon Contacted: Date Time Action Instruction To bale: 24 HS Consistent?: Yes or No Double: Doubl
Lurn Surric 20 % 3 Val.; Yos or No CA REV REP. 24 HRS Date. Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN OUT Date Time Action Instruction Tc Date Time Action Instruction Tc Date Time Action Tc Date Tc Date Time Action Tc Date Time Tc Date Tc Date
CA REV REP. 24 HRS Vehicle: IN OUT Date. Person Contacted: The U/C Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to collision. To hate: ZU 457
Date Person Contacted: Date Time Action / Instruction Tc bate: ZU 457 Action St. Action Tc bate: ZU 457 Action Tc
Date Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. To hate: ZU 457
Date / Time Action / Instruction TC hate: 24 457
rchate: 21/457
0.00 (5.11 () 11.01
March Collection
100 (0.1) 1 (0.1)
Confirmed L/S \$1100, 1 repair day
(RED \$273.78; 20%)
Day Of Banalet 1
Days Of Repair: 1 Proll, Report Beautiful No. of Trip: 1 Survey Fee:
1)29/10 TYPIST ; Final Roport Resurvey No. of Trip: 1 Survey red:
Delotine Fie Paturn W1
Add Fee: Site insp ()
The John Jew 15 1 Flights
HIGHVISW
HIGHVISW

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Vehicle No. : SHC1041P

Make : HYUNDAI

Model : IONIQ

Date: 15.10.2021

Insurance ERGO

LEKK

MVA: MS. LOKE YY

Oty Parts Description / Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amount
1 FRT DOOR MIRROR ASSY M LH.			\$1,391.70
SUB TOTAL LESS 25%			\$1,391.70 \$347.93
DISCOUNTED TOTAL	1		\$1,043.78
Labour Charge PANEL BEATING SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE			\$150.00 \$150.00
WIRING CHARGE			\$30.00
TOTAL LABOU	2		\$330.00
ESTIMATE TOTA	_		\$1,373.78

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

Thruan@Chhquto.com
82235769
18/10/21 /6/5
L/S 94terrepair phono

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No Illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed <u>and</u> is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type: Owner ID:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No. SHC1041P Vehicle to be Exported No Intended Deregistration Date: 27 Oct 2021 Vehicle Make HYUNDAI

Vehicle Model: AE IONIQ HEV 1.6 DCT Blue

Primary Colour: Manufacturing Year. Engine No.:

KMHC851CVKU107386 Chassis No.: 103.6 kW (138 bhp) Maximum Power Output: \$24,785.00

Open Market Value: 03 Sep 2018 Original Registration Date: 03 Sep 2018 First Registration Date: Transfer Count:

\$11,699.00 Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details

Yes PARF Eligibility: 02 Sep 2026 PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: \$8,774.00 PARF Rebate Amount:

Intended COE Rebate Details 02 Sep 2026 COE Expiry Date:

A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp) COE Category:

COE Period(Years): \$25,872.00 PQP Paid: \$15,683,00 COE Rebate Amount:

\$24,457.00 Total Rebate Amount:

Message

Please note that the 8-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier,

The information contained herein is correct as at 27 Oct 2021

OK

Company

821R

2018 G4LEJU080636

RE: DOA 15.10.2021 SHC1041P with your insured GBK5838K ERGO Claim;

ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Claims Department) <claims@ergo.com.sg>

To: Loke Wei Yieng <LokeWY@sparkcarcare.com>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Cc. Jumani Bin Masudin <jumanibm@cdge.com.sg>; Phoebe Xie <phoebe.xie@ergo.com.sg>

CAUTION: This email originated from an external party outside ComfortDelGro. Do not click on links or

Dear LKK,

Please conduct this survey request.

(Note: Survey vehicle only, LOD will be handled by Ergo)

Kindly inform us if you are not able to attend it. Thank you.

Data Classification: Confidential, C3

Warmest Regards, Zheng HanYang ERGO insurance Pte. Ltd.

8 Temasek Boulevard, #04-01 Suntec Tower Three Singapore 038988 DID.: +65 6829 9176 hanyang_zheng@ergo.com.sg

ERGO

A Munich Re company

ERGO is one of the major insurance groups in Germany and Europe. Worldwide, ERGO is represented in more than 30 countries and concentrates on Europe and Asia. ERGO is part of Munich Re (Group), one of the world's leading risk carriers.

in f

Disclaimer: This message and its attachments are confidential, intended only for the named addressee, and may be privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you should not disclose, distribute, copy or use this communication. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender by return email and delete this message. By opening any attachment to this message, you agree to accept the risk that it may contain a virus or damaging code, and you agree that ERGO Insurance Pte Ltd. will not be liable for any loss or damage thereby caused

From: Loke Wei Yieng <LokeWY@sparkcarcare.com>

Sent: Monday, 18 October 2021 8:12 am

To: ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Claims Department) < claims@ergo.com.sg>

Cc: Jumani Bin Masudin < jumanibm@cdge.com.sg>

Subject: Re: DOA 15.10.2021 SHC1041P with your insured GBK5838K

Hi Sir,

Pls appoint LKK to conduct survey.

Thanks & regards,

Ms. Loke YY

ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd Loyang Accident Repair

DID: 62148355

Digital Go Paperless! ed to print?

Sent: Sunday, 17 October 2021 6:47 PM From: ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Claims Department) <<u>claims@ergo.com.sg</u>>

Cc: Jumani Bin Masudin < jumanibm@cdge.com.sg> To: Loke Wei Yieng < Loke WY@sparkcarcare.com>

Subject: FW: DOA 15.10.2021 SHC1041P with your insured GBK5838K

open attachment unless you know the sender. CAUTION : This email originated from an external party outside ComfortDelGro. Do not click on links or

Dear Sir/Mdm

We would like to conduct a PRI survey, please refer to our list of surveyors :

LKK	JPK	IAS	FTA	AIS	Perfect Automobile	Autoprobe	AJAX	Priority Services	Survey Company
Byran	Anthony	Edward	Gary Soon	Looi	Gary Chuah	Tay Beng Hee	Billy	Jeffrey Ong	Surveyor Name

Data Classification: Confidential, C3

Zheng HanYang Warmest Regards, ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Singapore 038988 8 Temasek Boulevard, #04-01 Suntec Tower Three

DID.: +65 6829 9176

SUBATIAFOOOK / UP Knights Pie Lid ENTRY DATE & TIME 15/10/2021 17:41 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY SUI'B VERSION 1 (15/10/2021 17:41 (SGT))

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

- MEPORTANT NOTICE:

 1. Please report ozutadb the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

 2. This from must be combeted by the Districtional be Authorised Direct.

 2. This from must be combeted by the Districtional be Authorised Direct.

 3. Information provided must be as futfiful and accurate as possible. Any willul misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudate patricts below.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 Association and the insurance of the CAR Policy bit (Insurance Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving not that copies of this report will, for a fee, be neede available upon application by interested parties.

 By the foogement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforeseast.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Exact Location of Accident Date of Accident Country/State of Loss Additional Location Information Date of Submission Loyang Way, Singapore Singapore 15/10/2021 17:41 (SGT) 15/10/2021 13:25 (SGT)

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number	SHC1041P
INSURED/POLICYHOLDER	
Is company? Name Of Registered Owner Company Reg No Email Address Makin Bason No	Yes COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD 1XXXXX821R Theetsafety@odglaxi.com.sg
Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No	(Phone) +65-90622270 (Office) +65-65508768
VEHICLE PARTICULARS	
Manufacturer Model Variant	Hyundai Ae ioniq -
Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	Private hire No - Claiming third party
Vehicle Category Transmission CC	Taxi Auto 1580

Accident report SJ0421AF000K

NRIC No Name of Driver

CHOO LAM KOON SXXXX954F

Type of Coverage Fleet Policy

Name of Insurance Company

INSURANCE COMPANY

Cover Note Number Policy Number

> VFX/P2419138 ThirdPartyFireTheft AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

DRIVER

Email Address Mobile Number Gender Alt. Phone Number Driving experience Date Of Driving Pass Date Of Birth

Male

24/10/1966 19/09/2006

(Phone) +65-90622270 15 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

is the driver the policyholder? Address complement

Postcode

Address

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

> <u>N</u> Hirer

659442

fleetsafety@cdgtaxi.com.sg 50 BUKIT BATOK STREET 31 #09-01

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Road Surface Weather Conditions Type of Accident Ŋ Clear Collision - Change/cross lane

OTHER INFORMATION

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was anybody injured in the Accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Yes ö 8

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

If yes, against whom? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? Was the accident reported to the police? ö S

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

ON 15/10/2021 AT ABOUT 13:25HR, I WAS DRIVING VEHICLE A (SHC1041P) ALONG LOYANG WAY. WHILE TRAVELLING STRAIGHT ON FIRST LANE, VEHICLE B (GBK5838K) WHICH WAS ON SECOND LANE, CUT INTO MY LANE HIT ONTO VEHICLE A LEFT SIDE MIRROR AND BACK TO HIS LANE. EXCHANGED PARTICULARS, NOBODY WAS INJURED AT THE TIME OF THE ACCIDENT.

ATTACHMENT(S)

Was there any audio recorded? Reasons for not uploading a video of the accident Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Are accident photos available for attachment? ö Yes Yes

FILE IS NOT SUITABLE

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Category Vehicle Colour Vehicle Variant Vehicle Model Vehicle Manufacturer Commercial vehicle GBK5838k

Page 2 of 18

Name of Driver

Contact Number	(Phone) +65-84280228
Address	-
Address complement	-
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	•
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	1



SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forw arded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act(PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer , my w orkshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) w ho have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) w ho have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- carrying out and/or dealing w ith my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Siggapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time Sketch Plan	Driver's Signature & Time	Mariver is not the	policyholder) / Date	Witnessed by R Personnel	Reporting Centre
	799/	Vehicle A Vehicle B	1 Course	4	- SHC 10411p)-GBKS 638 p
			14001	who who	1

Describe Circumstances of the Accident

ON 15/10/2021 AT ABOUT 13:25HR, I WAS DRIVING VEHICLE A (SHC1041P) ALONG LOYANG WAY. WHILE TRAVELLING STRAIGHT ON FIRST LANE, VEHICLE B (GBK5838K) WHICH WAS ON SECOND LANE, CUT INTO MY LANE HIT ONTO VEHICLE A LEFT SIDE MIRROR AND BACK TO HIS LANE. EXCHANGED PARTICULARS. NOBODY WAS INJURED AT THE TIME OF THE ACCIDENT.

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect,

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel